
Forest River, Inc.
55470 CR 1

PO Box 3030

Elkhart, IN 46515-3030

Invoice No: ORD901239588

COACHMEN

SPORTSCOACH

S1A407FW

S1A511823

4UZAB2DT6HCJE7035

BERRYLAND MOTORS LLC

42775 PLEASANT RIDGE ROAD

P.O. BOX 266

PONCHATOULA, LA 70454

310-SILVER

310-CAPPUC

310-MATTE

310-60111

310-1530

310-10252-1

310-2039-1

310-052

310-386

310-1759

310-10095-1

310-950-1

310-RV

310-F

310-T

SILVER OAK INTERIOR DECOR

CAPPUCCINO CHERRY WOOD COLOR

MATTERHORN FULL BODY PAINT

360HP (INCLUDES 3000 MH

TRANSMISSION, 10K LB HITCH, 32K LB

GVWR

SLIDE OUT STORAGE TRAY

FRONT 40" TV - FRONT OVERHEAD

DUAL PANE WINDOWS

STACKABLE WASH/DRY

15K BTU A/C W/ HEAT PUMP - FRONT

DIAMOND SHIELD PAINT PROTECTION

DOUBLE CLEAR COAT

TRAVEL EASY ROADSIDE ASSISTANCE

PROVIDED BY COACH-NET

RVIA SEAL

FREIGHT

TOLLS

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$6,851.25

$717.75

$870.00

$1,587.75

$2,312.75

$572.75

$1,732.75

$1,732.75

$58.00

$0.00

$1,266.00

$16.00

$267,902.00

DO NOT REMOVE UNTIL SOLD

MAUFACTURER'S SUGGESTED RETAIL PRICE DOES NOT INCLUDE STATE AND LOCAL TAXES, DEALER PREP AND/OR OPTIONS INSTALLED BY DEALER

FOREST RIVER, INC. RESERVES THE RIGHT TO CHANGE PRICES AND SPECIRCATIONS WITHOUT NOTICE OR OBUGATION.


