Forest River, Inc.

55470 CR 1 PO Box 3030 Elkhart, IN 46515-3030

Vehicle Description



COACHMEN SPORTSCOACH S1A407FW S1A511823 4UZAB2DT6HCJE7035



BERRYLAND MOTORS LLC 42775 PLEASANT RIDGE ROAD P.O. BOX 266 PONCHATOULA, LA 70454

	Optional Equipment Instal	led By Manufactu	rer	
310-SILVER	SILVER OAK INTERIOR DECOR	1	\$0.00	
310-CAPPUC	CAPPUCCINO CHERRY WOOD COLOR	1	\$0.00	
310-MATTE	MATTERHORN FULL BODY PAINT	1	\$0.00	
310-60111	360HP (INCLUDES 3000 MH TRANSMISSION, 10K LB HITCH, 32K LB GVWR	1	\$6,851.25	
310-1530	SLIDE OUT STORAGE TRAY	1	\$717.75	
310-10252-1	FRONT 40" TV - FRONT OVERHEAD	1	\$870.00	
310-2039-1	DUAL PANE WINDOWS	1	\$1,587.75	
310-052	STACKABLE WASH/DRY	1	\$2,312.75	
310-386	15K BTU A/C W/ HEAT PUMP - FRONT	1	\$572.75	
310-1759	DIAMOND SHIELD PAINT PROTECTION	1	\$1,732.75	
310-10095-1	DOUBLE CLEAR COAT	1	\$1,732.75	
310-950-1	TRAVEL EASY ROADSIDE ASSISTANCE PROVIDED BY COACH-NET	1	\$58.00	
310-RV	RVIA SEAL	1	\$0.00	
310-F	FREIGHT	1	\$1,266.00	
310-Т	TOLLS	1	\$16.00	

Base Price

Options

Suggested Retail \$285,619.75

\$267,902.00

\$17,717.75

DO NOT REMOVE UNTIL SOLD

MAUFACTURER'S SUGGESTED RETAIL PRICE DOES NOT INCLUDE STATE AND LOCAL TAXES, DEALER PREP AND/OR OPTIONS INSTALLED BY DEALER FOREST RIVER, INC. RESERVES THE RIGHT TO CHANGE PRICES AND SPECIFICATIONS WITHOUT NOTICE OR OBLIGATION.